Key Runners Summary for Monday, 27 November 2023 at 7:51 am.

Horse

Ashy Boy
Encounter Sphere
First Accused
Happy Clan

Hit The Target
Jaguar Stone

Date

29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
28 Nov
29 Nov

Race

Launceston #8
Launceston #5
Launceston #7
Launceston #4
Tamworth #1

Launceston #7

Score/ Barrier
Starts

31 8

3/1 9
17 4

6/2 11
211 8

4/2 11

Fred
Factor

-24

-4.1
-0.8

-3.9

Months
Idle

©

Form
Score
10.6
9.0
6.9
13.2
12.8
9.1

BLP

RANMNNMNON

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg
Factor

74 5.6
10.0 9.0
7.1 -0.1
7.8 10.2
8.8

11.9 7.1

Page 1/1

Horse

Noble Boy
Oxley Road

Red Sphere
Street Tough
Thespian Waters
Unfair Dismissal

Date

29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
29 Nov
27 Nov

Race

Te Aroha#6
Launceston #7
Launceston #5
Launceston #7
Launceston #5
Ararat #8

Score/
Starts
15/6
23/7
1
1

4/2

Barrier

Fred
Factor
-42.8

-5.8

-1.7

-4.8

21

Months Form
Idle Score
-28.8

13.2

11.3

-0.8

9 4.4

9.1

BLP

Value

48.8
9.8
8.7

118

Emerg
Factor
-32.8
7.2
8.3
-3.8

7.1
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