FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Monday, 27 November 2023 at 7:51 am.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Ashy Boy	29 Nov	Launceston #8	3/1	8	-2.4		10.6	2	7.4	5.6 Noble Boy	29 Nov	Te Aroha #6	15/6	10	-42.8		-28.8	-38	48.8	-32.8
Encounter Sphere	29 Nov	Launceston #5	3/1	9		9	9.0	0	10.0	9.0 Oxley Road	29 Nov	Launceston #7	23/7	13	-5.8		13.2	0	9.8	7.2
First Accused	29 Nov	Launceston #7	11/7	4	-4.1	9	6.9	2	7.1	-0.1 Red Sphere	29 Nov	Launceston #5	1/1	10	-1.7		11.3	1	8.7	8.3
Happy Clan	29 Nov	Launceston #4	6/2	11	-0.8	9	13.2	2	7.8	10.2 Street Tough	29 Nov	Launceston #7	1/1	1	-4.8		-0.8	-1	11.8	-3.8
Hit The Target	28 Nov	Tamworth #1	2/1	8	0.8		12.8	4		8.8 Thespian Waters	29 Nov	Launceston #5	3/1	3	0.4	9	4.4	1		3.4
Jaguar Stone	29 Nov	Launceston #7	4/2	11	-3.9		9.1	-1	11.9	7.1 Unfair Dismissal	27 Nov	Ararat #8	4/2	5	2.1		9.1	4		7.1